1
TEXAS LONGHORN PRESENTATION SCHEDULE
TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH BOARD
97th ANNUAL MEETING, JANUARY 2018
Contents:
Page 1 Workshops
Page 1-2 Committee Meetings
Page 2-5 Lectern Sessions

Stress measurement in
seven-wire strands using
higher order guided
ultrasonic wave modes
339 ADB10 Pragun Vinayak
Felipe Dias
Sebastian Astroza
Chandra Bhat
Ram Pendyala
Venu Garikapati
1:30PM-3:15PM Convention Center,
156
Accounting for Multi-
Dimensional Dependencies
Among Decision-Makers
Within a Generalized Model
Framework: An Application
to Understanding Shared
Mobility Service Usage Levels
340 ADB30 Kara Kockelman
Kenneth Perrine
YaWei He
1:30PM-3:15PM Convention Center,
146B
Optimal Locations of U.S.
Fast Charging Stations for
Long-Distance Trips by
Battery Electric Vehicles
350 AFN10 Kevin Folliard 1:30PM-3:15PM Convention Center,
202A
Delayed Ettringite Formation
(DEF): Mechanisms and
Preventive Measures
406 ADB50 Patricia Lavieri
Felipe Dias
Natalia Ruiz-Juri
James Kuhr
Chandra Bhat
3:45PM-5:30PM Convention Center,
145A
A Model of Ridesourcing
Demand Generation and
Distribution
Tuesday, January 9, 2018
Session
No.
Committee
Sponsor
Participants Time Location Title
475 ADA60 Alex Karner
Amit Kumar
Catherine Ross
Rohan Katyal
8:00AM-9:45AM Convention Center,
156
Traffic and Incident
Management Using
Crowdsourced Data:
Challenges and Lessons
Learned from Practice
488 AFS70 Gholam Hossein Roodi
Amr M. Morsy
Jorge Zornberg
8:00AM-9:45AM Convention Center,
209A
Soil-Geosynthetic Interface
Shear in Different Testing
Scales
533 ADB40 Sebastian Astroza
Chandra Bhat
Venu Garikapati